
Total
$900.00
$250.00
-$292.50

-$7.50
-$600.00
-$250.00

1st $170.00 Tammy Lue 748
2nd $145.00 Carole Olney 742
3rd $120.00 Alice Delannoy 709
4th $100.00 Amie Bowman 707
5th $75.00 Nicole Walters 697
6th $60.00 Jessie Hemmers 694
7th $50.00 Mary Hunter 688
8th $40.00 Connie Rouse 686

* Only 1 High game prize awarded per bowler
1st $30.00 Carole Olney 255
2nd $15.00 Karen Ochmann 212

1st $30.00 Tammy Lue 284
2nd $15.00 Connie Rouse 259

2025 MCUSBC Women's Tournament

$30.00 Entry Fee * 30 Bowlers

Lineage $9.75 * 30 Bowlers
Expenses $0.25 * 30 Bowlers
Prize Fund $20.00 *30 Bowlers

Remaining
$900.00

$1,150.00
$857.50
$850.00
$250.00

Association Donation for Prize Fund

High Scratch Game

High Handicap Game

Additional Prize Fund Paid out

Breakdown

$0.00

Prize Fund


