

## 2025 MCUSBC Women's Tournament

## **Breakdown**

**Total** 

Remaining

\$30.00 Entry Fee * 30 Bowlers Association Donation for Prize Fund Lineage \$9.75 * 30 Bowlers Expenses \$0.25 * 30 Bowlers Prize Fund \$20.00 *30 Bowlers Additional Prize Fund Paid out			\$900.00 \$250.00 -\$292.50 -\$7.50 -\$600.00 -\$250.00	\$900.00 \$1,150.00 \$857.50 \$850.00 \$250.00	
Prize Fund					
1st	\$170.00	Tammy Lue	748		
2nd		Carole Olney	742		
3rd	\$120.00	Alice Delannoy	709		
4th	\$100.00	Amie Bowman	707		
5th	\$75.00	Nicole Walters	697		
6th	\$60.00	Jessie Hemmers	694		
7th	\$50.00	Mary Hunter	688		
8th	\$40.00	Connie Rouse	686		
High Scratch Game			* Only 1 High game prize awarded per bowler		
1st	\$30.00	Carole Olney	255		
2nd	\$15.00	Karen Ochmann	212		
High Handicap Game					
1st	\$30.00	Tammy Lue	284		
2nd	\$15.00	Connie Rouse	259		